
Chamber Monthly Event & Meeting Schedule  

Tuesday, Aug. 5, 8:00AM  Small Business Council, Chamber auditorium. 

Tuesday, Aug. 5, 5:30PM  HOB NOB at Port Canaveral, Cruise Terminal 6.  Presenting Sponsors: Bright 

House Networks and  

    Florida Today Communications. 

Wednesday, Aug. 6, 11:30AM Ribbon Cutting for Aire-Serv Air Conditioning, 3700 N. Harbor City Blvd. 

Suite 2-E.  Cutting at  

    12:30PM. 

Wednesday, Aug. 6, 4:00PM Marketing Committee Meeting. Chamber conference room. 

Thursday, Aug. 7, 7:15AM Business Breakfast at Radisson Suite Hotel Oceanfront. Presenting Sponsor: 

Ichiban Cleaning. 

Tuesday, Aug. 12, 2:00PM TechXpo Steering Committee Meeting. Chamber conference room. 

Tuesday, Aug. 12, 5:30PM Chamber 2040 Steering Committee Meeting. Chamber conference room. 

Wednesday, Aug. 13, 9:00AM Pre-accreditation Meeting, Chamber conference room. 

Wednesday, Aug. 13, 11:30AM West Melbourne Business Association Meeting.  Buena Vida Estates. 

Thursday, Aug. 14, 8:00AM SCTC Morning TechTalk.  Hilton Melbourne Rialto Place.  

Friday, Aug. 15, 8:00AM  New Member Orientation. Chamber auditorium. 

Friday, Aug. 15   Chamber Leadership Retreat, Innisbrook Resort. 

Saturday, Aug. 16  Chamber Leadership Retreat, Innisbrook Resort. 

Tuesday, Aug. 19, 8:00AM WE Meeting.  Baer’s Furniture, 4260 W. New Haven Ave. Presenting Sponsors: 

Arcadier & Associates  

    and PNC Bank. 

Tuesday, Aug. 19, 11:30AM SCTC Advisory Board Meeting.  Chamber auditorium.  

Wednesday, Aug. 20, 3:30PM Industry Relations Committee Meeting. Chamber auditorium. 

Wednesday,Aug. 20, 5:00PM Valor Awards. Crowne Plaza Melbourne Oceanfront.  Presenting Sponsor: 

Walmart. 

Wednesday, Aug. 27, 8:00AM Government Affairs Committee Meeting, Chamber auditorium. 

Wednesday, Aug. 27, 11:30AM Business Voice Meeting.  Chamber auditorium. 

Wednesday, Aug. 27, 3:30PM Board Governance Committee Meeting.  Residence Inn. 

Thursday, Aug. 28, 8:00AM City Managers Community Connection Breakfast at Hilton Melbourne Rialto 

Place.  Presenting  

    Sponsors: Health First, Bright House Networks, MH Williams Construction. 

Thursday, Aug. 28, 4:30PM Membership Committee Meeting.  Location TBA. 

Thursday, Aug. 28, 5:00PM SCTC Quarterly Dinner Meeting.  Holiday Inn Viera. 

Friday, Aug. 29, 11:00AM  SBA Lending Workshop. Chamber auditorium. Presenting Sponsor: TD Bank. 

     

IMPORTANT: 

All Event & Meeting Dates and Times are subject to change. 

Go to www.melbourneregionalchamber.com to confirm latest event information 

http://www.melbourneregionalchamber.com/

